Hawaii High School Girls Track and Field

Top 30 Performance List 4/22/2024

100 Meters

200 Meters

4/22/2024
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Mia Shepard

Violet Schaut

JaLyn Deichert

Malia Rose Harvey
ChaWei Quinn

Amelia Stebe

Deiona Carter
Kimberly McCoy
Destiny Look
Kawanakinilani Manutai
Alyssa Rivera

Layla Grace

Kulia Kapuaala
Myesha Graham
Emily Sparks

Kelsey Ann Sato
Mercedes Armstrong
Chelsea Lee
Kolohaiaheahe Kuhaulua
Tamlyn Celestino

Gia Chase

Ayanna Rivera-Gaines
Jazmin Fillmore
Samantha Abernathy
Realani Sabado
Meigan Li

Ava Rose Whitmer
Allie Kennedy

Kelsey Carvill

Aileah Villatora

Violet Schaut

Mia Shepard

Malia Rose Harvey
JaLyn Deichert
Destiny Look

Iolani
Konawaena
King Kekaulike
Maryknoll
Kalaheo
Radford
Mililani
Kaiser

Mid Pacific
Kahuku
Campbell
Kealakehe
KS-Maui
Leilehua
Punahou
Punahou
Lahainaluna
Iolani
Island School
Hanalani
Kea'au
Mililani
Konawaena
KS-Maui
Baldwin
Punahou
Campbell
KS-Maui

Le Jardin
Kaua'i

Konawaena
Iolani
Maryknoll

King Kekaulike
Mid Pacific

12.33
12.35
12.35
12.41
12.46
12.50
12.51
12.58
12.59
12.66
12.66
12.66
12.68
12.70
12.72
12.73
12.85
12.88
12.90
12.91
12.91
12.92
12.94
12.95
12.98
13.00
13.00
13.01
13.01
13.02

24.78
25.32
25.58
25.61
25.69



400 Meters

4/22/2024
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Amelia Stebe
Deiona Carter
ChaWei Quinn
Jazmin Fillmore
Mercedes Armstrong
Kulia Kapuaala
Chelsea Lee

Layla Grace

Aileah Villatora
Julia Carmona
Kimberly McCoy
Gia Chase

Kelsey Carvill
Kawanakinilani Manutai
Emily Sparks
Kealoha Baricuatro
Madie Buczyna
Kelsey Ann Sato
Tamlyn Celestino
Azaria Miller
Alyssa Rivera
Myesha Graham
Kaiaomalie Zoller
Meigan Li

Keani Patinio

Mia Shepard

Amelia Stebe
Destiny Look
Kimberly McCoy
Kelsey Carvill
Violet Schaut
Aileah Villatora
Deiona Carter
Hulali Halpern
Mercedes Armstrong
ChaWei Quinn
Kealoha Baricuatro
Malia Rose Harvey
Kendall Henningsen

Radford
Mililani
Kalaheo
Konawaena
Lahainaluna
KS-Maui
Iolani
Kealakehe
Kaua'i
Mililani
Kaiser
Kea'au

Le Jardin
Kahuku
Punahou
KS-Maui
Hawaii Prep
Punahou
Hanalani
Leilehua
Campbell
Leilehua
Punahou
Punahou
Kapolei

Iolani
Radford
Mid Pacific
Kaiser

Le Jardin
Konawaena
Kaua'i
Mililani

Hilo
Lahainaluna
Kalaheo
KS-Maui
Maryknoll
Radford

25.72
25.72
26.04
26.09
26.21
26.23
26.28
26.30
26.44
26.53
26.64
26.69
26.75
26.79
26.79
26.80
26.84
26.87
26.90
27.06
27.16
27.17
27.21
27.24
27.32

57.80
57.99
58.44
58.59
58.81
59.31
59.72
1:00.22
1:00.23
1:00.40
1:00.47
1:00.69
1:01.15
1:01.21



800 Meters

4/22/2024
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Dejhalyn Lopez
Tamlyn Celestino
Freya Carlsen
JaLyn Deichert
Maliana Malaythong
Kaya Leslie

Julia Carmona

Erin Lam

McKenna Kerry
Gwyneth Adams
Kawanakinilani Manutai
Selah Snowden
Madie Buczyna
Olivia Schiel

Dahlia Monson
Cami Furutani

Kekaihulali Halpern
Kimberly McCoy
Kelsey Carvill
Peyton Basilio
Sophia Timoshchik
Kaya Leslie

Maila Healing
Renn Tanitomi
Anna Pinkerton
Noelle Lezy
Kekaimalino Halpern
Norah Brown
Ashlyn Jacobsen
Isabella Grossman
McKenna Kerry
Sydney Moore
Amelie Loomis
Leah Sekulich
Amelie Zeitz
Dahlia Monson
Freya Carlsen
Paige Asato
Kailana Hagan

Campbell
Hanalani
Seabury Hall
King Kekaulike
Punahou
Kamehameha
Mililani
Moanalua
Island School
Kapa'a
Kahuku
Waimea
Hawaii Prep
Punahou
Kaiser
Moanalua

Hilo

Kaiser

Le Jardin
Iolani

Mililani
Kamehameha
Iolani

Iolani

Sacred Hearts
Punahou
Hilo

King Kekaulike
Campbell
Seabury Hall
Island School
Christian
Kalaheo
Punahou
Punahou
Kaiser
Seabury Hall
Baldwin
Seabury Hall

1:01.54
1:01.59
1:01.71
1:02.05
1:02.11
1:02.16
1:02.19
1:02.28
1:02.42
1:02.65
1:02.84
1:02.96
1:03.07
1:03.17
1:03.31
1:03.33

2:16.72
2:22.02
2:23.46
2:25.61
2:25.68
2:27.92
2:28.16
2:29.11
2:29.99
2:30.17
2:30.26
2:30.28
2:30.69
2:30.77
2:31.50
2:31.75
2:31.80
2:32.00
2:32.04
2:32.05
2:32.06
2:32.16
2:32.21



24 Kaitlyn Bitterman
25 Abby Cunningham
26 Bella Dadzie

27 Madison Murata
28 Elizabeth Ragain
29 Shanay Ha'A

30 Kyle Hasegawa

1500 Meters

Ashlyn Jacobsen
Amelie Loomis
Kaitlyn Bitterman

Maila Healing
Eve Cody
Elizabeth Ragain
Leah Sekulich

O O NOU L WNR

=
= O

Elisa Childers
Tanya Kari
Hana Sonoda
Saige Miller
Kyle Hasegawa
Kailana Hagan
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Caitlin Fisher
Shanay Ha'A
Millicent Nouchi
Amelie Zeitz
Madison Murata
Layla James
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24 Wynter Radey-Morgan

25 Sydney Moore

26 Gianna Pogni

27 Aaliyah Morales
28 Avrie Miller

29 Madison Callo

30 Abby Cunningham

3000 Meters

4/22/2024

Kekaihulali Halpern

Isabella Grossman

Kekaimalino Halpern

Sophia Timoshchik

Mililani
Hanalani
Hawaii Prep
Kamehameha
Hawaii Baptist
Waiakea
Punahou

Hilo
Campbell
Kalaheo
Mililani
Seabury Hall
Iolani
Kalaheo
Hawaii Baptist
Punahou
Hilo
Kealakehe
Kihei Charter
Kalani
Hanalani
Punahou
Seabury Hall
Mililani
Radford
Waiakea
Kalani
Punahou
Kamehameha
Kihei Charter
Hawaii Prep
Christian
Kihei Charter
Mililani
Hanalani
Hawaii Baptist
Hanalani

2:32.24
2:33.13
2:33.13
2:33.26
2:33.30
2:33.71
2:33.74

4:49.16
4:56.73
5:02.90
5:03.08
5:05.27
5:06.07
5:08.63
:11.09
112,92
:113.24
:14.89
:15.15
:17.06
:117.20
:18.10
:19.01
:119.21
:19.28
:19.38
:19.39
:19.64
:20.32
:21.23
122.11
122.77
:23.70
:24.05
:24.37
:124.41
:24.44
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1 Kekaihulali Halpern
2 Eve Cody
3 Amelie Loomis
4 Kaitlyn Bitterman
5 Isabella Grossman
6 Ashlyn Jacobsen
7 Elisa Childers
8 Saige Miller
9 Maila Healing
10 Kailana Hagan
11 Elizabeth Ragain
12 Hana Sonoda
13 Tanya Kari
14 Rachel Hamasaki
15 Gracie Anderle
16 Madison Murata
17 Millicent Nouchi
18 Madeline Grant
19 Bella Alo
20 Reina Lee
21 Jocelyn Thomas
22 Sophia May
23 Samantha Morinaga
24 Caitlin Fisher
25 Avrie Miller
26 Kekaimalino Halpern
27 Danna Valderrama
28 Audrey Zwicker
29 Eliana Chingcuangco
30 Rylee Sato

100m Hurdles

4/22/2024

1 Nala Stojadinovic
2 Destiny Look

3 Maya Pacarro

4 Maya Yoshimura
5 Aliyah Taba

6 Jazmin Fillmore
7 Anika Wida

8 Kalena Akinaka

9 Alexyz Nakamoto

Hilo

Kalaheo
Kalaheo
Mililani
Seabury Hall
Campbell
Kealakehe
Hanalani
Iolani
Seabury Hall
Hawaii Baptist
Kalani

Kihei Charter
Kaiser
Kealakehe
Kamehameha
Kalani
Moanalua
Kamehameha
Punahou
Kaiser

Mid Pacific
Kalani
Radford
Hanalani

Hilo

Kaimuki

Le Jardin
Hanalani
Hawaii Baptist

Punahou

Mid Pacific
Kamehameha
Punahou
Waimea
Konawaena
Punahou

King Kekaulike
Leilehua

10:39.22
10:52.72
10:53.70
10:55.84
10:59.64
11:00.40
11:09.04
11:17.40
11:25.24
11:30.12
11:31.56
11:38.34
11:43.54
11:44.09
11:47.35
11:47.79
11:47.97
11:51.61
11:53.55
11:54.29
11:54.29
11:54.89
11:55.71
11:56.11
11:56.84
11:58.67
11:58.69
11:58.83
11:59.16
12:00.05

14.69
14.90
15.30
15.37
15.65
15.98
16.10
16.14
16.15



10 Kanoe Haneberg

11 Gianni Latimer

12 Sienna Fernandez

13 Kealoha Baricuatro

14 Amalia Seay

15 Kaylyn Banaag

16 Kendra Knapp

17 Camryn Smith

18 Tatiana Chen

19 Devon Hall

20 Felicity Nagel
Yasmina Boissier

22 Janeane Fonoimoana

23 Hayley Wu

24 Nicole Banaag

25 Feiloa'i Aweau-Savusa

26 Jeannie Griffiths

27 Kassy Ell

28 Kahena Samura

29 Oren Valdez

30 Ava Lau

300m Hurdles

4/22/2024

Destiny Look
Aliyah Taba
Nala Stojadinovic
Jazmin Fillmore
Laule'a Ah Mook Sang
Tamlyn Celestino
7 Maya Yoshimura
8 Camryn Smith
9 Janeane Fonoimoana
10 Amalia Seay
11 Alexyz Nakamoto
12 Melia Kubinski
13 Kaylyn Banaag
14 Gianni Latimer
15 Kahena Samura
16 Devon Hall
17 Tatiana Chen
18 Oren Valdez

U1 A WN =

Kapa'a
Kalaheo
Baldwin
KS-Maui
Kalaheo

Maui

Waimea
Radford
Punahou
Roosevelt
Punahou
Island School
Kahuku
Punahou
King Kekaulike
Kailua
Baldwin
Kapa'a
Hawaii Prep
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

Mid Pacific
Waimea
Punahou
Konawaena
Punahou
Hanalani
Punahou
Radford
Kahuku
Kalaheo
Leilehua
King Kekaulike
Maui
Kalaheo
Hawaii Prep
Roosevelt
Punahou
Kamehameha

16.20
16.21
16.27
16.31
16.43
16.72
16.77
16.80
16.93
17.08
17.16
17.16
17.21
17.23
17.26
17.35
17.36
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.60

43.48
46.28
46.39
46.56
47.14
47.33
47.63
48.01
48.27
48.39
48.71
48.84
48.90
49.15
49.22
49.30
49.38
49.84



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26 Kaylia Gomes-Hema
Stephanie Yamamoto
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4x100 Relay
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Kendra Knapp
Robin Dallas
Alyssa Hudman
Jadie Smith
Felicity Nagel
Kalena Akinaka
Alexus Peahu

Angelina Lind
Nicole Banaag

Ciana Alina Aburto

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Waimea
Moanalua
KS-Hawaii
Leilehua
Punahou

King Kekaulike
Kamehameha
KS-Maui
Mililani

Sacred Hearts
King Kekaulike
Pearl City

Mililani
Punahou
Leilehua
Konawaena
Kamehameha
KS-Maui
Maryknoll
Kapolei
Waiakea
Aiea

King Kekaulike
Moanalua
Campbell
Island School
Kalaheo
Waimea
Kahuku
Kaiser
Kealakehe
Baldwin
Hawaii Prep
Pearl City
Hanalani
Kapa'a

Maui

Iolani

Hilo

50.02
50.19
50.28
50.64
50.75
50.98
51.00
51.01
51.12
51.18
51.31
51.33

49.67
50.37
50.51
50.54
50.75
50.83
51.12
51.39
51.44
51.83
52.01
52.15
52.26
52.29
52.31
52.32
52.41
52.43
52.43
52.47
52.49
52.65
52.76
52.85
52.91
52.95
53.06



28
29
30

4x400 Relay
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Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Damien
Kaua'i
Hawaii Baptist

Iolani
Radford
Konawaena
Punahou
KS-Maui

King Kekaulike
Hawaii Baptist
Kaiser

Hilo

Leilehua
Island School
Mililani
Hawaii Prep
Kapolei
Kamehameha
Kahuku
Hanalani
Maryknoll
Roosevelt
Moanalua
Waiakea
Pearl City
Campbell
Sacred Hearts
Baldwin
Kalani
Kalaheo
Seabury Hall
KS-Hawaii
Farrington

Iolani
Kalani
Punahou
Kaiser

53.42
53.44
53.65

:05.28
:10.46
:10.88
:13.46
:116.22
:16.62
:117.47
:17.85
:18.29
:18.42
:18.51
:18.57
:20.56
4:21.76
4:22.32
4:23.40
4:23.89
4:24.58
4:25.00
4:25.09
4:26.40
4:28.21
4:29.50
4:30.11
4:30.56
4:30.99
4:31.76
4:33.24
4:34.51
4:36.80
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10:22.08
10:22.16
10:27.26
10:34.80



Shot Put

4/22/2024
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5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13 Jordyn Blackstad

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

Kiera Sam Fong
Lulu Uluave
London Barboza

Serenity Lepaga-Telona

Jerrell Mailo
Tilau Tonga
Pilialoha Lloyd

Malenaite (Mele) Sake
Ginger Sconfienza

Jaryah Taua
Taea Moeai
Hereiti Casey

Hawaii Baptist
Campbell
Hanalani
Seabury Hall
Waiakea

Hilo

Mililani
Kamehameha
Radford
Hawaii Prep
Island School
Moanalua
Kapa'a

Kihei Charter
Kealakehe
Roosevelt
Maui

King Kekaulike
KS-Hawaii
Sacred Hearts
Kalaheo
KS-Maui

King Kekaulike
Kailua
Baldwin
Farrington

Maui
Punahou
Kamehameha
Campbell
Mililani
Kahuku
Punahou
Iolani

Maui
Farrington
Kahuku
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

10:41.72
10:43.90
10:45.70
10:47.26
10:49.31
10:49.32
10:52.76
10:52.86
10:53.27
10:57.32
11:00.98
11:02.59
11:11.57
11:15.38
11:15.41
11:19.16
11:29.29
11:31.90
11:41.18
11:43.47
11:49.82
11:59.43
12:10.80
12:14.88
12:15.46
12:29.47

39' 6.5"
39' 3.25"
38'6"
38'6"
35'5"
34' 10"
34'8"
34' 6"
34' 0"
33' 4.5"
33'4"
33' 3.5"
32' 8.25"



Discus

4/22/2024
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Michelle Moe
Kendra Knapp
Arianna Crowell
Alexandra Lakalaka
Charli Kennedy
Sariah Tavale

Gabrielle Bernard-Ngujede

Shamya Beatty
Ofa Fehoko
Destiny Adams
Kristiana Leafa
Iliau Makua

Layshjayvonie Westbrook-Cueto

Kayla Sepulveda
Akanesi Fonoti
Vika Lainaholo
Lehua Harris

Kiera Sam Fong
Sinalei Tuitele
Khloe Bicoy

Lulu Uluave

Milia Peaua
Shakina Kim

Eva Kulihaapai
Serenity Lepaga-Telona
Callie Katsura
London Barboza
Bethani Kaleleiki
Ta-je Ferrer
Michelle Moe
Ginger Sconfienza
Taea Moeai
Malenaite (Mele) Sake
Ohawai Manuel

Ofa Fehoko

Naiomi Nuusolia
Hereiti Casey

Tilau Tonga

Nanea Cobb-Adams

Farrington
Waimea
Kailua
Maui

Le Jardin
Campbell
Radford
Leilehua
Farrington
Waianae
Radford
Waimea
Waianae
KS-Maui
Farrington
Mililani
Kamehameha

Maui
Kamehameha
Molokai
Punahou
Kamehameha
Farrington
Roosevelt
Campbell
Punahou
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Farrington
Farrington
Maui

Kahuku
Iolani
Kamehameha
Farrington
Moanalua
Kamehameha
Kahuku
Iolani

32'8"
32'8"
32'6"
32' 4.5"
32'3"
32' 2.5"
32'1.5"
31" 11"
31' 8.5"
31'7"
31'5.5"
31' 4.25"
31' 3.5"
31' 2.75"
31' 2.5"
30' 11"
30' 9"

137' 1"
131' 11"
127' 3"
124' 6"
117' 4"
117' 4"
117' Oo"
111'5"
106' 6"
106' 5"
106' 3"
106' 2"
105' 3"
104' 3"
104' 1"
103' 8"
103' 5"
103' 4"
102' 9"
102' 8"
102' 6"
101' 10"

10



High Jump

4/22/2024

23 Alexandra Lakalaka

24 Vika Lainaholo

25 Olivia Malafu

26 Arianna Crowell
Kendra Kidani

28 Zoe Kimitete

29 Nariyah Suiaunoa
Jaryah Taua

1 Charli Kennedy
Olivia Holmquist
3 Tayinn Abreu
Elaina Head
5 Destiny Look
Skylyn Moore
Miriam Fleming
8 Anika Wida
Norah Brown
Kanoe Haneberg
11 Keely Olilver
Kendall Henningsen
Selah Snowden
Maya Pacarro
15 Lily Weatherford
Kaella Masters
17 Sofia Kloft Hibbard
Sydney Kennedy
Julia Carmona

N

Nayomi Toilolo
Neva Leung
Abigail Solis

23 Isabel Best
Chloe Ventura
Eva Hand

26 Mikaela Lagasca
Aliyah Taba
Kailee-Ann Baltazar
Sydney Schoonover
Tiani Gibson
Lina Husek

Maui
Mililani
Kapa'a
Kailua
Campbell
Konawaena
Hilo
Farrington

Le Jardin
Kalaheo
KS-Maui
Hawaii Prep
Mid Pacific
Maryknoll
Radford
Punahou
King Kekaulike
Kapa'a

Aiea
Radford
Waimea
Kamehameha
Baldwin
Konawaena
Baldwin

Le Jardin
Mililani
Kahuku
Kaua'i
Radford
Maui
KS-Maui
Mid Pacific
Baldwin
Waimea
Kapa'a
Iolani
Kamehameha
Kealakehe

101' 6"
101' 4"
100' 8"
97' 2"
97' 2"
96' 11"
96' 5"
96' 5"

5'8"
5'5"
5'4"
5'4"
5' 2"
5'2"
5' 2"
51"
51"
51"
5' 0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
4'11"
4'11"
4' 10"
4' 10"
4' 10"
4' 10"
4' 10"
4' 10"
4' 9"
4' 9"
4' 9"
4'8"
4'8"
4'8"
4'8"
4'8"
4'8"

11



Pole Vault

4/22/2024
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13
14

16

18

21

22
23

Jaya Dube
Mia Lopes

Kaydence Langness
Stephanie Yamamoto

Sydney Cazimero
Emma Fujitani
Myesha Graham
Kaylee Croot

Acyra Afalava-Byous

Ilyana Alba

Mililani
Kahuku
Kalaheo
Mililani
Kamehameha
Punahou
Leilehua
Radford
Kahuku
Punahou

Waioluaheahenianonakaiena Gib: Kamehameha

Elsa Moore
Noella Jones
Yasmina Boissier

Evalynd Maple Rodriguez

Analissa Paresa
Allie Kennedy
Robin Dallas
Reese Pascua
Charli Kennedy
Sienna Boughen
Kiana Downs
Emma Campagna
Kaya-Alani Smith
Jessie Erwin

Lily Barrett
Ashlynn Mahelona
Zoey McClure
Liliana Duarte
Kaila Kim

Samantha Vaughan

Ausity Urubio
Alexis Tupou
Tria Boland
Hayden Irvine
Penelope Stay
Rema Holmes
Katelyn Deiner
Brylie Crawford

Punahou
Kalaheo
Island School
Roosevelt

Waiakea
KS-Maui
Moanalua
Moanalua

Le Jardin
Moanalua

St Anthony
Moanalua
Punahou
Punahou
King Kekaulike
Mililani
Radford

St Anthony
Kamehameha
Kaiser
Waiakea
Kamehameha
Iolani
Kamehameha
Punahou
Punahou
Moanalua
Radford

4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4'g"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"
4' 8"

12' 2"
10' 10"
10' 10"
10' 10"
10" 6"
10' 4"
10" 3"
10" 1"
10' 0"
9' 10"
9' 9"
9' 9"
9' 7"
9' 3"
9' 3"
9' 0"
9' 0"
8' 10"
8' 10"
8' 10"
8' 9"
8' 8"
8' 6"
8' 6"

12



Long Jump

4/22/2024

25
26

29

10

12
13

15
16
17
18

20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Leah Sekulich
Dayana Harris
Sora Campbell
Copeland Ono
Annika Chen
Novalee Lackey
Nyzel Fagaragan
Mila Oka

Destiny Look

Sinalei Tuitele

Kanoe Haneberg
Julia Carmona
Kelsey Carvill

Maddie Halladay
Layla Grace

Kendall Henningsen
Keira Covington
Kawanakinilani Manutai
Kealia Kamalani
Myesha Graham
Maya Pacarro

Faith Iokia

Kaiesha Deweever
Elaina Head
Angelina Lind

Emoni Acker

Kelsey Ann Sato
Jordyn Kalahiki
Anika Wida

Olena Kuhau-Liftee
Samantha Abernathy
Isabella Bryant
Tamilyn Ebisu
Cammie Len

Maya Kaneshiro
Ashlyn Ito

Lilianne Wolfenberger
Tamlyn Celestino

Punahou
Kapolei
Punahou
Punahou
Moanalua
Kalaheo
Mililani
Moanalua

Mid Pacific
Kamehameha
Kapa'a
Mililani

Le Jardin
Island School
Kealakehe
Radford
Iolani
Kahuku
Kaiser
Leilehua
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Pearl City
Hawaii Prep
Sacred Hearts
Aiea
Punahou
Kahuku
Punahou
Kamehameha
KS-Maui
Leilehua
Baldwin
Kaiser
Waiakea
Iolani

Hawaii Prep
Hanalani

8' 4"
8' 3"
8' 3"
8' 3"
8" o"
8' 0"
8' 0"
8' 0"

18' 0.5"
17' 10"
17' 5.75"
17' 5.75"
17' 5.5"
l6' 10.75"
l6' 10.75"
16' 8"
16' 7.25"
16' 6"
16' 6"
16' 5"
16' 4.75"
16' 4.75"
16' 4.5"
16' 4.25"
16' 3.5"
16' 3"
16' 3"
16' 2"
16' 2"
16' 0.75"
15' 10"
15' 9.5"
15' 9.25"
15' 9"
15' 8.75"
15' 8.5"
15' 8.25"
15' 8"
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Triple Jump

4/22/2024

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Avalee McGuire

Julia Carmona
Laule'a Ah Mook Sang
Kendall Henningsen
Keira Covington
Maddie Halladay
Maya Pacarro
Cammie Len
Samantha Abernathy
Madelyn Wong

Selah Snowden
Elaina Head

Kanoe Haneberg
Tamilyn Ebisu

Mia Garvin

Faith Iokia

Layla Grace

Ashlynn Mahelona
Olivia Butterfly Rodriguez
Kaya-Alani Smith
Adrienne Hew
Sydney Schoonover
Olivia Holmquist
Noella Jones

Alyssa Hudman
Jasmynn Taetuna-Fautanu
Tiani Gibson

Madie Buczyna

Koloe Alani

Zanaiyah Fotu

Kamehameha
Mililani
Punahou
Radford
Iolani

Island School
Kamehameha
Kaiser
KS-Maui
Iolani
Waimea
Hawaii Prep
Kapa'a
Baldwin
Kalani
Kamehameha
Kealakehe
Mililani
Roosevelt
Punahou
Punahou
Iolani
Kalaheo
Kalaheo
KS-Hawaii
Konawaena
Kamehameha
Hawaii Prep
Konawaena
Kahuku

37" 7"
37' 0.5"
36' 6"
36' 3"
36' 2.25"
35' 11"
35' 7.25"
34' 11"
34' 7.75"
34' 7.25"
34' 5"
34' 4.5"
34' 4.5"
34" 1"
13 11.25"
33' 7"
33' 3.25"
33' 3"
33' 1.75"
33' 1.5"
33' 0"
12 11.25"
32' 7.5"
32' 7"
32' 5.75"
32' 4.75"
32' 3.75"
32' 0.25"
31' 9.5"
31' 9"
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